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
a master w/ own bath.. The second floor features a great room with vaulted ceilings and 2nd fireplace, an office and 3 more bedrooms
including the 2nd master w its own bath. Walk to the beach, lake and town. Relax on the back patio with a retractable awning. The large
back yard has room for a pool.

Listing Courtesy of Weichert Realtors-Spring Lake

Spring Lake, NJ 07762
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Distressed Activity: 1 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Preforeclosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale

611 Warren Ave Single Family 4/5 7,500 – – 12/30/2018 Preforeclosure2,856 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Spring Lake, NJ 07762
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Recently Sold: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 2/1/2019, MLS Listing 21811220: 6/27/2018

204 Morris Ave Single Family 6/7 15,000 1960 2/1/2019 $5,125,000 $9235,554 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21811220

Luxury beach living in one of the shore's best towns. Quality craftsmanship abounds in this new construction 5554 sq.ft. 6 BR custom
seashore colonial with add'l 1400 sq. ft. finished basement. Extensive custom moldings, wainscoting and built-ins throughout. Gourmet
kitchen features custom cabinets, Quartz countertops, Wolf 48'' range, double oven, and SubZero 48'' refrigerator/freezer. Butlers pantry
with sink, beverage fridge, and coffee/espresso machine, too. Family room boasts architectural beamed ceiling, home theater and gas
fireplace. 3 stop elevator. 2 car garage, outdoor fireplace, built-in gas grill with blue stone counter, pool, cabana, blue stone front and
rear covered porches and much more!

Courtesy of Ward Wight Sotheby's International Realty

Sold Date: 2/4/2019, MLS Listing 21811425: 3/27/2018

27 Tuttle Ave Single Family 9/5 15,000 1910 2/4/2019 $2,750,000 $6494,236 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21811425

Welcome to 27 Tuttle Avenue in Spring Lake, a rare opportunity for 100' x 150' property in the most gorgeous section of Spring Lake!
Ideally located on the beach block, just steps from North End Beach Pavilion and boardwalk, and a few blocks from downtown shops,
restaurants, and theater. Surrounded by stunning brand new homes and situated on a beautiful park-like corner setting lined with
Buttonwood Sycamore trees! Classic Spring Laker w/ huge front porch, 9' ceilings, vintage architectural details, and hardwoods can be
enjoyed right away, remodeled to your taste, or the property offers plenty of room to build an approx. 9,000+ sq. ft. dream estate with
pool, cabana & more! This property has NEVER been offered on the market before!

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

Spring Lake, NJ 07762
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 1/29/2019, MLS Listing 21828867: 7/31/2018

102 Worthington Ave Single Family 7/8 9,000 2018 1/29/2019 $3,950,000 $1,6602,380 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21828867

A Seashore Colonial on a generous 60 x 150 property that offers traditional features including mahogany doors, handmade oak staircase,
coffered ceilings,crown molding and trim along with wide plank oak flooring built with impeccable craftsmanship. State of the art kitchen,
still time to choose your granite, tile, stone, hardware etc. Including a whole house generator and security system complete the
package.The downstairs provides an open floor plan, great for entertaining family and friends on the blue stone covered patio with brick
fireplace & flat screen outlet. The home features 7 bedrooms & 7.5 baths over 4 levels. Enjoy your morning coffee, afternoon cocktails on
the balcony of your master suite. The blue stone front porch sits just 1500' from the beautiful beaches in Spring Lake.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

Sold Date: 1/21/2019, MLS Listing 21840303: 10/13/2018
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